

Proforma Invoice

Powered By



Customer Detail

Thanga Bharani Tharan

CGS

testaddress

testaddress2

testaddress3

600114 - chennai

Denmark

VAT number : 7845134933

Customer ID : 6377

Username : Thanga Bharani Tharan

Email : supporttest@linknetwork.dk

Web Shop Detail

Enggårdvej 11,  
Næstved - 4700  
DK

Phone : 004555777590

Email : supporttest@linknetwork.dk

Delivery Address

CGS

Thanga Bharani Tharan

testaddress

testaddress2

testaddress3

600114 - chennai

Denmark

Mobile : +1111111111

Email : supporttest@linknetwork.dk

Order Number

DS-20180418-4

Order Date

18-04-2018

| Sub Order No.                      | Delivery Date | Product                    | Description | Quantity | Unit Price (EUR) | Total Price (EUR) |
|------------------------------------|---------------|----------------------------|-------------|----------|------------------|-------------------|
| DS-20180418-4-SUB-1                | 02-05-2018    | case 1                     | case 1      | 50 Pcs   | 1.37             | 68.50             |
|                                    |               | Product Manual ID : case1  |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | (Handling Cost : 5.37 EUR) |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Size                       | :           | 34/XS    |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Color of ink               | Blue        |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Digital print              | 13.65       |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Screen Charges             | 13.65       |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Setup Cost                 | 13.65       |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Tool Cost                  | 13.65       |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Handling Cost              | 682.50      |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Copydan                    | 0.74        |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Danish sugar tax pr. kg            | 3.49          |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Enviromental tax - Paperbags       | 1.34          |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Ring                               |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Medium size                        |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Comment : Lorm Ipsum Check Conetnt |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| DS-20180418-4-SUB-1                | 02-05-2018    | case 1                     | case 1      | 50 Pcs   | 1.37             | 68.50             |
|                                    |               | Product Manual ID : case1  |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | (Handling Cost : 5.37 EUR) |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               | Size                       | :           | S        |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Color of ink                       | Blue          |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
| Digital print                      | 13.65         |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          |                  |                   |
|                                    |               |                            |             |          | 682.50           |                   |

|                                           |      |        |
|-------------------------------------------|------|--------|
| Screen Charges                            |      | 13.65  |
| Setup Cost                                |      | 13.65  |
| Tool Cost                                 |      | 13.65  |
| Handling Cost                             |      | 682.50 |
| Copydan                                   | 0.74 | 36.78  |
| Danish sugar tax pr. kg                   | 3.49 | 174.30 |
| Enviromental tax - Paperbags              | 1.34 | 67.12  |
| Ring                                      |      | 112.50 |
| Medium size                               |      | 3.50   |
| Total Handling Cost                       |      | 10.74  |
| <b>Comment :</b> Lorm Ipsum Check Conetnt |      |        |
| Transportation Cost                       |      | 29.77  |

|                       |                        |                |
|-----------------------|------------------------|----------------|
| <b>Payment Terms</b>  | <b>Sub Total (EUR)</b> | <b>3777.81</b> |
| Invoice, 14 days net. | <b>Vat 25 %</b>        | <b>944.45</b>  |
|                       | <b>Total (EUR)</b>     | <b>4722.26</b> |

Note : This is computer generated invoice. No signature required.



Enggårdsvvej 11, Næstved, VAT DK27603971, Phone : 004555777590, Email : supporttest@linknetwork.dk

Bank Name : Nordea, Account Number : 2510 5496-731-524, IBAN Number : DK7420005496731524, Swift Number : NDEADKKKxxx